
  0 3- 09 -2 01 9 PA SS  P ER CE NT AG E (S UB JE CT  W IS E)  O F MA ST ER  O F BU SI NE SS  A DM N.  

S EM -0 2         (T WO  Y EA R)           EX AM  M AY ,2 01 9  

 

  S UB -C D SU BJ EC T NA ME                    - -- -- -- -- -S UB JE CT -- -- -- --   -- -- -

T HE OR Y/ PR AC TI CA L- -- -- 

                                        A PP EA RE D  P AS SE D  P ER CE NT AG E 

A PP EA RE D  P AS SE D  P ER CE NT AG E 

  C 21 1   MA NA GE ME NT  S CI EN CE                    2 95      1 45    4 9. 00  

 

  C 21 2   MA RK ET IN G MA NA GE ME NT                  1 42      1 13    7 9. 00  

 

  C 21 3   HU MA N RE SO UR SE  M AN AG EM EN T             91       23    2 5. 00 

 

  C 21 4   FI NA NC IA L MA NA GE ME NT                  6 93      4 14    5 9. 00  

 

  C 21 5   BU SI NE SS  R ES EA RC H ME TH OD OL OG Y        2 42      1 94    8 0. 00  

 

  C 21 6   PR OD UC TI ON  &  O PE RA TI ON S MG T.           60       50    8 3. 00  

 

  C 21 7   OR GA NI ZA TI ON AL  B EH AV IO R               88       36    4 0. 00  

 

  C 21 8   CO MP RE HE NS IV E VI VA -V OC E               49       37    7 5. 00 

 

  C 22 1   OP TI MI ZA TI ON  M OD EL S FO R BU SI N          4              . 00  

 

  C 22 2   BU SI NE SS  R ES EA RC H ME TH OD OL OG Y          4              . 0 0 

 

  C 22 3   PR OD UC TI ON  &  O PE RA TI ON S MA NA G          4              . 00  

 

  C 22 4   MA RK ET IN G MA NA GE ME NT                    4              . 00  

 

  C 22 5   CO RP OR AT E FI NA NC E                      4              . 00  

 

  C 22 6   HU MA N RE SO UR CE  M AN AG EM EN T              4              . 00 

 

  C 22 7   LE GA L EN VI RO NM EN T                      4              . 00  

 

  C 22 8   CO MP RE HE NS IV E VI VA -V OC E                4              . 00 

 

 

 

  T OT AL  A PP EA RE D :      8 73    T OT AL  P AS SE D :       44 6   PA SS  P ER CE NT AG E 

:   51 .0 8



  0 3- 09 -2 01 9 PA SS  P ER CE NT AG E (S UB JE CT  W IS E)  O F MA ST ER  O F BU SI NE SS  A DM N.  

S EM -0 2         (T WO  Y EA R)           EX AM  M AY ,2 01 9  

 

  S UB -C D SU BJ EC T NA ME                    - -- -- -- -- -S UB JE CT -- -- -- --   -- -- -

T HE OR Y/ PR AC TI CA L- -- -- 

                                        A PP EA RE D  P AS SE D  P ER CE NT AG E 

A PP EA RE D  P AS SE D  P ER CE NT AG E 

  C 22 1   OP TI MI ZA TI ON  M OD EL S FO R BU SI N        8 31      5 75    6 9. 00  

 

  C 22 2   BU SI NE SS  R ES EA RC H ME TH OD OL OG Y        8 31      6 45    7 7. 00  

 

  C 22 3   PR OD UC TI ON  &  O PE RA TI ON S MA NA G        8 31      7 61    9 1. 00 

 

  C 22 4   MA RK ET IN G MA NA GE ME NT                  8 31      7 46    8 9. 00  

 

  C 22 5   CO RP OR AT E FI NA NC E                    8 31      6 16    7 4. 00  

 

  C 22 6   HU MA N RE SO UR CE  M AN AG EM EN T            8 31      7 26    8 7. 00  

 

  C 22 7   LE GA L EN VI RO NM EN T                    8 31      7 70    9 2. 00  

 

  C 22 8   CO MP RE HE NS IV E VI VA -V OC E              8 31      7 54    9 0. 00 

 

 

 

  T OT AL  A PP EA RE D :      8 31    T OT AL  P AS SE D :       45 0   PA SS  P ER CE NT AG E 

:   54 .1 5 

 


